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Practical

50

25
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50 25

50

Practical Written

SWASTHAVRITTA AND 
YOGA

AGAD TANTRA, VYAVHAR 
AYURVED EVAM VIDHI 

VAIDYAK
PRASUTI EVAM STRIROGA BALROGA CHARAK SAMHITA (UTTARARDH)

200 100

50100

Practical

100

50 25

50

Practical

College : Manjushree Research Institute of Ayurvedic Science, Piplaj(1012)

2020007500000370BHABHOR AKANKSHABEN LAXMANSINH30131 Enrollment No. #Center : 1012
A.T.K.T. (O. 125 - A)560118 63 50 25 93 + 7 50 26  3859 31

2020007500001222PATEL JAIVIKKUMAR JAYESHKUMAR30132 Enrollment No. #Center : 1012
A.T.K.T. (O. 125 - A)51793 + 7 55  33 27  75 50 25 6655 31

2017007500003211AMALIYAR SHITALBEN BABUBHAI30133 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 5  (Grace : 7)Center : 1012
FAIL (O. 125 - A)***EXO EXO 49 + 1 25  72 EXO EXO EXO56 EXO

2018007500000360CHAUDHARI PURVA PRAVINKUMAR30134 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 4Center : 1012
FAIL*** AOO  AOO  AOO  AOO  AOO 50  AOO  0 AOO  AOO

2020007500000456CHAUDHARI URMIBEN RANCHHODBHAI30135 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 2Center : 1012
FAIL***108 62 50 32  78  39 28  3257 30

LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED

2017007500003281CHAUDHARY  BHARATBHAI AKHABHAI30136 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 7  (Grace : 2)Center : 1012
FAIL (O. 125 - A)***EXO EXO 48 + 2 25  AOO EXO EXO EXO AOO EXO

2019007500000460DAMOR NIRAV MUKESHBHAI30137 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 3Center : 1012
PASS (O. 125 - A)***EXO EXO EXO EXO 93 + 7 50 25 EXO53 EXO

2017007500003555DAMOR PRITI VINODBHAI30138 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 9  (Grace : 2)Center : 1012
FAIL***EXO EXO EXO EXO  92 EXO EXO EXO62 EXO

2020007500000554DAMOR SHAILESHKUMAR DILIPKUMAR30139 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 2Center : 1012
FAIL*** AOO  AOO 50 26  AOO 51 26  AOO AOO  AOO

LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED

2020007500000555DAMOR SHILPABEN LALSHINGBHAI30140 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 3Center : 1012
FAIL***125 60  27 25  AOO  41 25  26 AOO 30

LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED

2017007500003903GOHIL BHAVIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI30141 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 7Center : 1012
FAIL (O. 125 - A)***98 + 2 64 EXO EXO  68 EXO EXO EXO51 EXO

2020007500001038JAYDIPKUMAR CHANDRASING PADVI30142 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 3Center : 1012
PASS***EXO EXO EXO EXO 109 EXO EXO 5054 30

2017007500004133KATARA HITAISHIBEN BABUBHAI30143 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 6Center : 1012
FAIL (O. 125 - A)***95 + 5 62 51 29  70 50 26  3653 33

2020007500000859KHODBHAYA JAY MENSIBHAI30144 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 3  (Grace : 6)Center : 1012
PASS***EXO EXO EXO EXO 105 EXO EXO EXO60 EXO

2019007500000981NAYAK JAY SUBODHCHANDRA30145 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 5  (Grace : 1)Center : 1012
PASS***EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO 50EXO 32

2020007500001044PANARA MAHAMMADSHANI ZAHIRUDDIN30146 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 2  (Grace : 7)Center : 1012
PASS (O. 125 - A)***EXO EXO EXO EXO 114 46 + 4 25 5557 29

2018007500000760PARGI VIKASHKUMAR SURESHBHAI30147 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 6  (Grace : 3)Center : 1012
FAIL (O. 125 - A)***EXO EXO EXO EXO 99 + 1 EXO EXO  2655 27

2020007500001143PATANI VIRAJ ASHOKBHAI30148 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 3Center : 1012
PASS***142 51 59 28 128 EXO EXO 5457 31

2020007500001154PATEL  DIVYAKUMARI NARENDRABHAI30149 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 3Center : 1012
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FAIL (O. 125 - A)***123 57  42 26 99 + 1 EXO EXO  3855 32

2020007500001181PATEL BHAVY HITESHKUMAR30150 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 3Center : 1012
PASS***EXO EXO EXO EXO 107 EXO EXO EXO57 EXO

2018007500000842PATEL JUGAL DILIPKUMAR30151 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 6Center : 1012
FAIL***EXO EXO EXO EXO  74 51 25  4454 27

LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED

2020007500001291PATEL PRIYANKABEN  RAJESHBHAI30152 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 3Center : 1012
PASS***125 72 EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO EXOEXO EXO

2020007500001304PATEL RUTVIKKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI30153 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 3Center : 1012
PASS***134 56 EXO EXO 109 EXO EXO 5860 33

2019007500001267PATEL SIDDHANT PRAVINBHAI30154 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 4Center : 1012
FAIL (O. 125 - A)***124 56 46 + 4 29  AOO 50 25 52 AOO 33

LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED

2020007500001323PATEL TIRTHKUMAR JITENDRABHAI30155 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 3Center : 1012
PASS***EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO 67EXO 31

2019007500001292PATEL YASH NARESHBHAI30156 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 3Center : 1012
FAIL*** AOO  AOO  11 26  AOO  AOO  AOO  AOO AOO  AOO

LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED

2019007500001407RATHOD DRUPADKUMAR PRATAPBHAI30157 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 4  (Grace : 6)Center : 1012
FAIL (O. 125 - A)***EXO EXO 52 28 98 + 2 EXO EXO  4358 31

2020007500001447RATHOD GULNAZBEN SABBIRBHAI30158 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 3Center : 1012
PASS***EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO 51 26 EXOEXO EXO

2018007500001010SAHANI KOMAL ASHOKKUMAR30159 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 3Center : 1012
FAIL*** AOO  AOO  AOO  AOO  AOO  AOO  AOO  9 AOO  AOO

LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED

2020007500001492SANKHALA VIKAS RAMESHBHAI30160 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 2Center : 1012
FAIL*** AOO  AOO  39 26  AOO  28 25  AOO AOO  AOO

LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED

2018007500001070SOLANKI PARTH ISHWARBHAI30161 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 5Center : 1012
FAIL***EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO  44EXO 27

2020007500001645THAKKAR SAHIL ROHITBHAI30162 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 3Center : 1012
FAIL (O. 125 - A)***EXO EXO 57 28 99 + 1  31 25 EXO55 EXO

2017007500003814TRIVEDI  HARSH HASITBHAI30163 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 2Center : 1012
A.T.K.T.***103  AOO 51  AOO  AOO 50 25  AOO AOO  AOO

LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED

2020007500001693VAGHANI YASH RAJUBHAI30164 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 3Center : 1012
PASS***EXO EXO 50 29 EXO EXO EXO EXOEXO EXO

2020007500001727VARLI ASHWINIBEN RAJESHBHAI30165 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 3  (Grace : 6)Center : 1012
PASS***EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO EXO 72EXO 33

2020007500001760VRUTI NAKUM30166 Enrollment No. #Attempts : 2Center : 1012
FAIL***119 59 51 26  AOO 50 28  AOO AOO  AOO


